COVID-19 Update (3-18-2020)

Dear valued clients. We wanted to let you know that hand washing and sanitizing practices are always of the utmost importance here at Coweta Wellness Collective. We are taking the recent outbreak of the Corona Virus seriously. Many of our practitioners have made the decision not to see clients for the next few weeks, as a preventive measure to ensure we are not exposing ourselves or our clients. We appreciate your patience and understanding during this time.

 

Please follow us on Facebook for updates and for suggestions for enhancing your immune system. The CDC advises staying home as much as possible to prevent the virus from spreading. If you are feeling any fear or worry, it is important to remember to breathe and be gentle with yourself. We encourage you to reach out to us through this website, or via Facebook, if you have any questions or concerns. We are here to help.

We are putting together some resources for you as a way to help during this time. Please check back often as we will be adding more.

Orange Ornamental Beauty Skincare Facebo

Coweta Wellness Collective

37 Calumet Pkwy, Suite G-101

Newnan, GA 30263

(770) 545-6428

We are a collective of like-minded natural health care professionals dedicated to supporting individuals on their journey toward wellness.

©2019 Copyrights by Coweta Wellness Collective, LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Terms & Conditions + Privacy Policy

Disclaimer: Services provided, whether in person or by proxy, are not a substitute for medical care.  Information provided on this website is not intended as medical advice and should not be used for medical diagnosis or treatment.  Neither Coweta Wellness Collective, LLC nor any of its members make any claims as to healing or recovery from any service and no guarantee is made towards validity.  Information provided is not intended to create any physician-patient relationship, nor should it be considered a replacement for consultation with a healthcare professional.  If you have questions or concerns about your health, please contact your healthcare provider.